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BEER

Piton ~ St. Lucia’s only local beer of choice
Piton Draft

Heineken

Heineken Draft

Red Stripe

Corona

Guinness

Bucket of 5 Heinekens

Bucket of 5 Pitons

Piton Shandy

HOUSE WINES
SPARKLING WINE
Prosecco, Serena
ROSE WINE
Beringer White Zinfandel, (California)
M de Minuty Provence Rosé, (France)
Les Roseraies Rosé, D'anjou, (France)
WHITE WINE
Montes Sauvignon Blanc, (France)
Santori Pinot Grigio, Fruili, (Italy)
Stone Cellars Chardonnay
RED WINE
Alamos by Catena Malbec, (Argentina)
La Baume Merlot, (France)
Carmen Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon

WATER

Blue Waters 1.5 ml
Blue Waters 300 ml
San Pellegrino 1.5

SERVED DAILY Frow 11:004 | 5:30°

GLASS

$8.25

$8.00
$10.00
$8.00

$8.00
$11.00
$9.00

$9.00
$9.00
$10.00

$4.25
$6.00
$4.50
$6.00
$6.50
$6.50
$4.70
$22.00
$20.00
$4.00

BOTTLE

$50.00

$39.00
$50.00
$50.00

$39.00
$55.00
$45.00

$45.00
$45.00
$50.00

$4.00
$2.50
$9.50

Prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% Tax and 10% Service Charge
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VODKA

Finlandia, Smirnoff $8.00
Absolut $9.00
GIN

Beefeater $8.00
Tanqueray $9.00
SCOTCH

Johnny Walker Red Label $9.00
Johnny Walker Black Label $15.00
Dewars White Label $8.00
RUM

Crystal, Bounty, Kokonut Rum $8.00
Bacardi Dark, White and Lemon $8.00
Mount Gay Eclipse $8.00
TEQUILA

Montezuma White and Gold $8.00
Sauza White and Gold $9.00
LIQUEURS

Cointreau, Kahlua, Amaretto, Baileys $8.50
NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Select Juices, Fruit Punch, Lime Squash $4.00
Scorpion, Bentley $5.00
Coke/Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Soda Water $3.00
San Pellegrino Tonic Water, $4.50

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS ~—~———r $12.00

Landings Ice Tea: Amaretto, Triple sec,
pineapple juice, orange juice, Grenadine droplets

Passiontini: White rum, ginger, lime,

passion fruit juice, sugar

Caribbean Breeze: Chairman'’s white, coconut rum, passion
fruit juice, cranberry juice

Prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% Tax and 10% Service Charge
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS coNTd ~~~rrmmmmme - $12.00

Happy Days: Chairmans rum, ginger ale, soda water, fresh ginger

Lucian Pain Killer: Chairman’s reserve, coconut cream, orange
juice, pineapple juice, nutmeg

Landingfs Sunset: White rum, triple sec, orange juice, lime juice,
pineapple juice, grenadine syrup

Brown Sands: Creme de cacoa, rum, milk, coconut cream

Smooth Operator: White rum, Blue Curacoa, coconut cream,
pineapple juice

Malibu Dreamer: Mailbu rum, Coconut cream, pineapple
juice, grenadine syrup, lime juice

Love Triangle: White rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice, Tia Maria

Landings Rum Punch: White Rum, passion fruit juice,
orange juice, lime juice,

Man Over Board: Strong rum, coconut run, apricot brandy,
orange, lime, and pineapple juice, bitters

INTERNATIONALCOCKTAILS ————————————— $12.00

Black Russian: Vodka, coffee liqueur
Manhattan: Sweet vermouth, scotch, dash of bitters

Zombie: Dark and White rum, orange juice, pineapple juice,
grenadine syrup, nutmeg

Brandy Alexander: Brandy, creme de cacao white, milk, nutmeg

Planters Punch: Dark and White rum, orange, pineapple &
lime juice, grenadine

Daiquiris: Lime, banana, mango, strawberry, passion fruit
Pinacolada: White rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice
Mojito: Strong rum, mint, brown sugar, lime juice, soda water
Margarita: Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

Mai Tai: White and dark rum, orange curacao, amaretto,
orange juice, lime juice

Bloody Mary: Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce,
Tabasco sauce, lime juice, salt and pepper

SERVED DAILY rom 11,004 | 5:30%

Prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% Tax and 10% Service Charge



GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $14

With rice and steamed vegetables

GRILLED FISH FILLET $14

With rice and steamed vegetables

CHEESE QUESADILLA $14

With guacamole, sour cream and crunchy carrot

SPAGHETTI OR PENNE PASTA $10
Choice of tomato sauce or meat sauce
or butter and parmesan cheese

PITA PIZZA $10
The Landings pita baked with tomato
sauce and mozzarella cheese

BAKED BEANS $10

With sautéed potato and crunchy carrot

CHICKEN FINGERS $14

With salad or fries and crunchy carrot

FISH FINGERS $14

With salad or fries and crunchy carrot

HOT DOG $10

With salad or fries and crunchy carrot

TOASTED PBJ $7

With salad or fries and crunchy carrot

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE $12
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE $11
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM AND SORBET $6

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% VAT and a 10% Service Charge
Please consult a member of our service team if your child has food allergies
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