

1/4		
SEER ~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~
iton ~ St. Lucia's only local beer of choice	2	\$4.25
Piton Draft		\$6.00
leineken		\$4.50
leineken Draft		\$6.00
Red Stripe		\$6.50
Corona		\$6.50
Guinness		\$4.70
Bucket of 5 Heinekens		\$22.00
Bucket of 5 Pitons		\$20.00
iton Shandy		\$4.00
IOUSE WINES	GLASS	BOTTLE
PARKLING WINE		
Prosecco, Serena	\$8.25	\$50.00
ROSÉ WINE		
Beringer White Zinfandel, (California)	\$8.00	\$39.00
M de Minuty Provence Rosé, (France)	\$10.00	\$50.00
Les Roseraies Rosé, D'anjou, (France)	\$8.00	\$50.00
WHITE WINE		
Montes Sauvignon Blanc, (France)	\$8.00	\$39.00
Santori Pinot Grigio, Fruili, (Italy)	\$11.00	\$55.00
Stone Cellars Chardonnay	\$9.00	\$45.00
RED WINE		
Alamos by Catena Malbec, (Argentina)	\$9.00	\$45.00
La Baume Merlot, (France)	\$9.00	\$45.00
Carmen Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	\$10.00	\$50.00
NATER	~~~~~~~	~~~~~
Blue Waters 1.5 ml		\$4.00
Blue Waters 300 ml		\$2.50
an Pellegrino 1.5		\$9.50

SERVED DAILY FROM 11:00AM 5:30PM

Prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% Tax and 10% Service Charge

2/4	
VODKA ~~~~~	
Finlandia, Smirnoff	\$8.00
Absolut	\$9.00
GIN	~~~~~~
Beefeater	\$8.00
Tanqueray	\$9.00
SCOTCH	
Johnny Walker Red Label	\$9.00
Johnny Walker Black Label	\$15.00
Dewars White Label	\$8.00
RUM	
Crystal, Bounty, Kokonut Rum	\$8.00
Bacardi Dark, White and Lemon	\$8.00
Mount Gay Eclipse	\$8.00
TEQUILA ~~~~~	
Montezuma White and Gold	\$8.00
Sauza White and Gold	\$9.00
LIQUEURS ~~~~~	~~~~~
Cointreau, Kahlua, Amaretto, Baileys	\$8.50
NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES ~~~~~	
Select Juices, Fruit Punch, Lime Squash	\$4.00
Scorpion, Bentley	\$5.00
Coke/Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Soda Water	\$3.00
San Pellegrino Tonic Water,	\$4.50
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	~ \$12.00
Landings Ice Tea: Amaretto, Triple sec,	
pineapple juice, orange juice, Grenadine droplets	
Passiontini: White rum, ginger, lime, passion fruit juice, sugar	
Caribbean Breeze: Chairman's white, coconut rum, passion fruit juice, cranberry juice	
Prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% Tax and 10%	Service Charg



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS CONT'D

Happy Days: Chairmans rum, ginger ale, soda water, fresh ginger

Lucian Pain Killer: Chairman's reserve, coconut cream, orange juice, pineapple juice, nutmeg

Landings Sunset: White rum, triple sec, orange juice, lime juice, pineapple juice, grenadine syrup

Brown Sands: Creme de cacoa, rum, milk, coconut cream

Smooth Operator: White rum, Blue Curacoa, coconut cream, pineapple juice

Malibu Dreamer: Mailbu rum, Coconut cream, pineapple juice, grenadine syrup, lime juice

Love Triangle: White rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice, Tia Maria

Landings Rum Punch: White Rum, passion fruit juice, orange juice, lime juice,

Man Over Board: Strong rum, coconut run, apricot brandy, orange, lime, and pineapple juice, bitters

INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS

\$12.00

Black Russian: Vodka, coffee liqueur

Manhattan: Sweet vermouth, scotch, dash of bitters

Zombie: Dark and White rum, orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine syrup, nutmeg

Brandy Alexander: Brandy, creme de cacao white, milk, nutmeg

Planters Punch: Dark and White rum, orange, pineapple & lime juice, grenadine

Daiquiris: Lime, banana, mango, strawberry, passion fruit

Pinacolada: White rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice

Mojito: Strong rum, mint, brown sugar, lime juice, soda water

Margarita: Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

Mai Tai: White and dark rum, orange curacao, amaretto, orange juice, lime juice

Bloody Mary: Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco sauce, lime juice, salt and pepper

SERVED DAILY FROM 11:00AM | 5:30PM

Prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% Tax and 10% Service Charge



4/4



GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST \$14

With rice and steamed vegetables

GRILLED FISH FILLET \$14

With rice and steamed vegetables

CHEESE QUESADILLA \$14

With guacamole, sour cream and crunchy carrot

SPAGHETTI OR PENNE PASTA \$10

Choice of tomato sauce or meat sauce or butter and parmesan cheese

PITA PIZZA \$10

The Landings pita baked with tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese

BAKED BEANS \$10 With sautéed potato and crunchy carrot

CHICKEN FINGERS \$14 With salad or fries and crunchy carrot

FISH FINGERS \$14 With salad or fries and crunchy carrot

HOT DOG \$10 With salad or fries and crunchy carrot

TOASTED PBJ \$7 With salad or fries and crunchy carrot

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE \$12 SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE \$11 SELECTION OF ICE CREAM AND SORBET \$6

All prices are in US Dollars and subject to a 10% VAT and a 10% Service Charge Please consult a member of our service team if your child has food allergies